w

© o N o v s

11.

12.
13.
14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.

25.

Position Other Positions Held
Director, Finance Agency
Controller/Treasurer

Director, Information Systems -
Finance Agency

Assistant Controller - Treasurer
Fiscal Systems Manager
Information Systems Manager IlI
County Treasury Administrator
Information Systems Manager IlI
Internal Audit Manager

Fixed Income Portfolio Manager

Controller-Treasurer Division
Manager

Information Systems Manager |
Information Systems Manager |

Controller-Treasurer Division
Manager

Controller-Treasurer Division
Manager

Supervising Internal Auditor

Controller-Treasurer Accounting
Manager

Controller-Treasurer Accounting
Manager

Information Systems Manager |
Information Systems Manager |

Controller-Treasurer Accounting
Manager

Debt Management Officer
Information Systems Manager IlI

Management Analysis Program
Manager I

Information Systems Manager |

County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department Total Wages
Controller
Controller

Controller

Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller

Controller

Controller
Controller

Controller

Controller

Controller

Controller

Controller

Controller
Controller

Controller

Controller
Controller

Controller

Controller

$296,170
$206,726
$186,160

$180,105
$176,652
$169,023
$168,891
$162,852
$158,158
$157,096
$152,482

$149,634
$149,503
$145,556

$142,942

$138,029
$134,983

$134,858

$134,238
$134,238
$133,435

$132,335
$127,480
$127,220

$126,436



26.
27.

28,
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.

Information Systems Manager |

Controller-Treasurer Accounting

Manager

Senior Accountant

Debt Management Officer
Senior Management Analyst
Information Systems Manager |
Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Accountant
Information Systems Manager |
Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Management Analyst
Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Financial Analyst
Accountant Ill

Senior Accountant
Accountant Ill

Accountant Ill

Accountant Ill

Accountant Ill

Internal Auditor Il

Tax Roll Manager

Senior Accountant

Information Systems Analyst II

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Controller

Controller

Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller

Controller

$123,178
$121,329

$120,349
$119,758
$119,605
$118,217
$117,706
$117,093
$117,028
$116,681
$115,955
$115,955
$115,955
$115,955
$115,927
$115,555
$115,430
$114,864
$110,434
$109,837
$109,657
$108,157
$107,071
$104,437
$104,227
$104,208
$104,208
$103,469
$102,667
$100,356
$100,264



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.
87.

Accountant IlI

Senior Accountant

Accountant IlI

Senior Internal Auditor
Accountant Il

Senior Executive Assistant
Associate Management Analyst
Associate Management Analyst
Management Analyst
Supervising Account Clerk Il
Management Analyst
Accountant IlI

Accountant IlI

Accountant IlI

Accountant IlI

Associate Management Analyst
Accountant Il

Internal Auditor I

Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Accountant IlI

Payroll Audit Specialist
Accountant Il
Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser
Supervising Account Clerk |
Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser
Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser
Payroll Audit Specialist

Executive Assistant Il - Confidential
Clerical

Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser
Payroll Audit Specialist

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller

Controller

Controller

Controller

$99,398
$95,340
$93,359
$91,253
$89,993
$89,075
$88,604
$86,454
$84,119
$83,535
$83,029
$82,774
$81,467
$80,435
$80,207
$79,163
$77,354
$77,111
$75,915
$72,276
$71,615
$71,521
$70,733
$69,231
$68,555
$68,548
$67,400
$65,725
$62,372

$60,473
$60,424



88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser
Senior Account Clerk

Payroll Audit Specialist

Payroll Audit Specialist
Account Clerk |l

Accountant Assistant

Account Clerk |l

Treasury Coordinator - Eh
Office Specialist Il
Accountant Assistant
Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser
Associate Management Analyst

Supervising Account Clerk |

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller

Controller

$59,923
$59,614
$58,164
$56,646
$54,864
$54,833
$54,775
$51,517
$51,227
$50,899
$48,890
$48,816
$40,373



