	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Finance Agency		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$296,170
2.	Controller/Treasurer		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$206,726
3.	Director, Information Systems - Finance Agency		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$186,160
4.	Assistant Controller - Treasurer		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$180,105
5.	Fiscal Systems Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$176,652
6.	Information Systems Manager III		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$169,023
7.	County Treasury Administrator		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$168,891
8.	Information Systems Manager III		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$162,852
9.	Internal Audit Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$158,158
10.	Fixed Income Portfolio Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$157,096
11.	Controller-Treasurer Division Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$152,482
12.	Information Systems Manager II		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$149,634
13.	Information Systems Manager II		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$149,503
14.	Controller-Treasurer Division Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$145,556
15.	Controller-Treasurer Division Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$142,942
16.	Supervising Internal Auditor		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$138,029
17.	Controller-Treasurer Accounting Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$134,983
18.	Controller-Treasurer Accounting Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$134,858
19.	Information Systems Manager I		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$134,238
20.	Information Systems Manager I		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$134,238
21.	Controller-Treasurer Accounting Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$133,435
22.	Debt Management Officer		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$132,335
23.	Information Systems Manager III		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$127,480
24.	Management Analysis Program Manager II		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$127,220
25.	Information Systems Manager I		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$126,436

26.	Information Systems Manager I	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$123,178
27.	Controller-Treasurer Accounting Manager	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$121,329
28.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$120,349
29.	Debt Management Officer	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$119,758
30.	Senior Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$119,605
31.	Information Systems Manager I	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$118,217
32.	Senior Internal Auditor	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$117,706
33.	Senior Internal Auditor	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$117,093
34.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$117,028
35.	Information Systems Manager I	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$116,681
36.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$115,955
37.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$115,955
38.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$115,955
39.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$115,955
40.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$115,927
41.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$115,555
42.	Senior Internal Auditor	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$115,430
43.	Senior Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$114,864
44.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$110,434
45.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$109,837
46.	Senior Financial Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$109,657
47.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$108,157
48.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$107,071
49.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$104,437
50.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$104,227
51.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$104,208
52.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$104,208
53.	Internal Auditor III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$103,469
54.	Tax Roll Manager	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$102,667
55.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$100,356
56.	Information Systems Analyst II	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$100,264

87.	Payroll Audit Specialist	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$60,424
86.	Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$60,473
85.	Executive Assistant II - Confidential Clerical	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$62,372
84.	Payroll Audit Specialist	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$65,725
83.	Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$67,400
82.	Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$68,548
81.	Supervising Account Clerk I	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$68,555
80.	Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$69,231
79.	Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$70,733
78.	Payroll Audit Specialist	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$71,521
77.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$71,615
76.	Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$72,276
75.	Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$75,915
74.	Internal Auditor II	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$77,111
73.	Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$77,354
72.	Associate Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$79,163
71.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$80,207
70.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$80,435
69.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$81,467
68.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$82,774
67.	Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$83,029
66.	Supervising Account Clerk II	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$83,535
65.	Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$84,119
64.	Associate Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$86,454
63.	Associate Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$88,604
62.	Senior Executive Assistant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$89,075
61.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$89,993
60.	Senior Internal Auditor	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$91,253
59.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$93,359
58.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$95,340
57.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$99,398

88.	Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$59,923
89.	Senior Account Clerk	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$59,614
90.	Payroll Audit Specialist	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$58,164
91.	Payroll Audit Specialist	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$56,646
92.	Account Clerk II	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$54,864
93.	Accountant Assistant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$54,833
94.	Account Clerk II	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$54,775
95.	Treasury Coordinator - Eh	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$51,517
96.	Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$51,227
97.	Accountant Assistant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$50,899
98.	Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$48,890
99.	Associate Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$48,816
100.	Supervising Account Clerk I	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$40,373